
SCHEDULE - TESS
winter 2011 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - MILLER LIGHT

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Nov 02, 11 0 TESS 7 THE BALLERZ 10:10 pm -

Tue, Nov 08, 11 5 TORONTO STEALTH 1 TESS 11:00 pm -

Thu, Nov 10, 11 1 TESS 4 BOHICA 10:00 pm -

Mon, Nov 14, 11 5 LIONS 2 TESS 10:00 pm -

Thu, Nov 24, 11 2 TESS 1 TICKLED TOADS 6:30 pm -

Tue, Nov 29, 11 4 TESS 6 MAD DOGS 9:10 pm -

Thu, Dec 08, 11 3 BOHICA 2 TESS 7:20 pm -

Sat, Dec 17, 11 0 TORONTO STEALTH 3 TESS 11:00 am -

Mon, Dec 19, 11 5 THE BALLERZ 0 TESS 11:00 pm -

Thu, Jan 05, 12 0 TESS 3 LIONS 7:20 pm -

Wed, Jan 11, 12 5 MAD DOGS 1 TESS 9:10 pm -

Fri, Jan 20, 12 2 TICKLED TOADS 2 TESS 6:30 pm -

Mon, Jan 23, 12 1 2 TESS 4 THE BALLERZ 6:30 pm -

Fri, Jan 27, 12 1 1 THE BALLERZ 2 TESS 11:30 pm -


